PINET

HALF LEAVESFOR MODULO HINGES -
THICKNESS5 MM

52-1-3781

L eaves can be combined together and with either:
- 210 mm diameter expanded pin (BG) (part numbers 27-1-3822, 27-1-3825),
- 210 mm diameter headed pin (BT) (part numbers 27-1-3828, 27-1-3831) with a plug (part numbers 27-1-

3834, 27-1-3837).

A 120 mm


https://www.pinet-industrie.com/de/

Material
Weight (Q)

B

C

D (pin diameter)

Finish

304 stainless steel
2119

30 mm

5mm

10

deburred




